
1. Begin with prayer
2. Immerse yourself in gratitude
3. Review the video at:

http://www.ulch.org/openingdoors
4. Consider the following giving ideas:

a. Priority budgeting
b. Re-channeling of expenditures
c. Gifts of appreciated assets
d. Gifts of stocks and bonds
e. Gifts of unexpected cash
f. Gifts of life insurance
g. Gift of annuity
h. Charitable Trusts

I Corinthians 16:8-9 

5.   Determine the amount you are able 
      to give to Opening Doors. This chart 
      demonstrates how a 3-year pledge 
      might break down:

Weekly Monthy Annually 3 year Total  

6. Complete pledge card
Option 1:  Use this option to 
indicate the frequency of your giving 
over the three year period.
Option 2: Giving a portion of your 
gift up front significantly helps the 
church reach its goals.

Option 3: Please indicate an 
asset gift and ask for further 
information if desired.

  "For a wide door, for effective 
work, has been opened to me..."

$500

$250

$150

$100

$ 75

$ 50

$ 25

$2,167

$1,083

$  650

$  433

$  325

$  217

$  108

$26,000

$13,000

$  7,800

$  5,200

$  3,900

$  2,600

$  1,300

$78,000

$39,000

$23,400

$15,600

$11,700

$ 7,800

$ 3,900

PLEDGE CARD
Realizing that all we are and have is a gift 
from God's abundant love, I/we will support 
our mission by committing to a three-year gift. 
My/Our total three-year gift beginning 
February 1, 2021 will be: 
Option 1
I/We will give $____________________________ 
Weekly - Bi-Weekly - Monthly - Semi-Monthly - Quarterly - Year - Full

Option 2
A single payment of $__________________ 
will be given immediately. Additionally  
$ _______________ will be given:
Weekly - Bi-Weekly - Monthly - Semi-Monthly - Quarterly - Year - Full

Option 3
Other* (please specify)___________________
* I/We would like more information on how to
donate in the following way:

o Stocks
o Appreciated Assets
o Insurance

Note:  The capital campaign is above and 
beyond the annual fall stewardship campaign.

_________________________________________________________ 
Name(s)

_________________________________________________________ 
Address

_________________________________________________________ 
City                                                       State                  Zip

_________________________________________________________ 
Cell Phone    Home Phone

_________________________________________________________ 
Signature(s)
This commitment may be increased, decreased, extended or cancelled 
at any time by calling the church office at 612-331-5988.

o Deferred giving
o Matched giving
o Other giving

(circle one)

(circle one)

http://www.ulch.org/openingdoors



