

# "For a wide door, for effective work, has been opened to me..."

I Corinthians 16:8-9

- 1. Begin with prayer
- 2. Immerse yourself in gratitude
- 3. Review the video at: http://www.ulch.org/openingdoors
- 4. Consider the following giving ideas:
  - a. Priority budgeting
  - b. Re-channeling of expenditures
  - c. Gifts of appreciated assets
  - d. Gifts of stocks and bonds
  - e. Gifts of unexpected cash
  - f. Gifts of life insurance
  - g. Gift of annuity
  - h. Charitable Trusts

5. Determine the amount you are able to give to **Opening Doors**. This chart demonstrates how a 3-year pledge might break down:

#### Weekly Monthy Annually 3 year Total

\$500\$2,167\$26,000\$78,000\$250\$1,083\$13,000\$39,000\$150\$6507,800\$23,400\$100\$433\$5,200\$15,600\$75\$325\$3,900\$11,700\$50\$217\$2,600\$7,800\$25\$108\$1,300\$3,900				
\$150    \$650    7,800    \$23,400      \$100    \$433    5,200    \$15,600      \$75    \$325    3,900    \$11,700      \$50    \$217    2,600    \$7,800	\$500	\$2,167	\$26,000	\$78,000
\$100    \$433    \$5,200    \$15,600      \$75    \$325    \$3,900    \$11,700      \$50    \$217    \$2,600    \$7,800	\$250	\$1,083	\$13,000	\$39,000
\$ 75    \$ 325    \$ 3,900    \$11,700      \$ 50    \$ 217    \$ 2,600    \$ 7,800	\$150	\$ 650	\$ 7,800	\$23,400
\$ 50    \$ 217    \$ 2,600    \$ 7,800	\$100	\$ 433	\$ 5,200	\$15,600
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$ 75	\$ 325	\$ 3,900	\$11,700
\$ 25  \$ 108  \$ 1,300  \$ 3,900	\$ 50	\$ 217	\$ 2,600	\$ 7,800
	\$ 25	\$ 108	\$ 1,300	\$ 3,900

6. Complete pledge card

**Option 1:** Use this option to indicate the frequency of your giving over the three year period.

**Option 2:** Giving a portion of your gift up front significantly helps the church reach its goals.

**Option 3:** Please indicate an asset gift and ask for further information if desired.

#### PLEDGE CARD

Realizing that all we are and have is a gift from God's abundant love, I/we will support our mission by committing to a three-year gift. **My/Our total three-year gift beginning February 1, 2021 will be:** 

### Option 1

I/We will give \$\_\_\_\_

Weekly - Bi-Weekly - Monthly - Semi-Monthly - Quarterly - Year - Full (circle one)

## Option 2

A single payment of \$\_

will be given immediately. Additionally

\$	will be	given:
----	---------	--------

Weekly - Bi-Weekly - Monthly - Semi-Monthly - Quarterly - Year - Full (circle one)

### Option 3

Other\* (please specify)

\* I/We would like more information on how to donate in the following way:

- Stocks
  Appreciated Assets
  Matched giving
- Insurance Oth
  - Other giving

**Note:** The capital campaign is above and beyond the annual fall stewardship campaign.

Name(s)		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Cell Phone		Home Phone

#### Signature(s)

This commitment may be increased, decreased, extended or cancelled at any time by calling the church office at 612-331-5988.